
Freedom Flight 100, 7/27/2025 Total house purse $300

 Payout / house 75.00$    

# of 25's per trap 11 11 12 12

Payout / 25 $6.82 $6.82 $6.25 $6.25

NAME T #1 T #2 T #3 T #4 TOTAL P / L Payout T #1 T #2 T #3 T #4 TOTAL

1 JIMMY JERZYK 25 25 25 25 100 1P $97.40 $6.82 $6.82 $6.25 $6.25 $123.54

2 DON WARD 25 25 25 25 100 1P $97.40 $6.82 $6.82 $6.25 $6.25 $123.54

3 LARRY ARENTZ 25 24 25 25 99 2P $116.88 $6.82 $6.25 $6.25 $136.20

4 JIM CORPSTEIN 24 25 24 25 98 3P $38.96 $6.82 $6.25 $52.03

5 JAYDEN NACHTIGAL 25 23 25 25 98 3P $38.96 $6.82 $6.25 $6.25 $58.28

6 BARRY LOGING 24 25 24 24 97 1L $11.69 $6.82 $18.51

7 JOHN LEJEUNE SR. 24 24 24 25 97 1L $11.69 $6.25 $17.94

8 TUSKER 25 24 24 24 97 1L $11.69 $6.82 $18.51

9 JEFF STINGL 25 24 23 25 97 1L $11.69 $6.82 $6.25 $24.76

10 GARY LARSON 23 25 25 24 97 1L $11.69 $6.82 $6.25 $24.76

11 MATT RIFFE 25 23 24 25 97 1L $11.69 $6.82 $6.25 $24.76

12 SCOTT MESSENGER 24 24 23 25 96 $6.25 $6.25

13 FRED MCDONALD 24 25 23 24 96 $6.82 $6.82

14 JESSE LOGING 25 22 25 23 95 $6.82 $6.25 $13.07

15 AIDEN SCHULZ 24 25 25 21 95 $6.82 $6.25 $13.07

16 KYLE MUENKEL 22 24 25 24 95 $6.25 $6.25

17 RUDY LARSON 24 23 25 23 95 $6.25 $6.25

18 JEFF VOLLMAR 25 22 24 24 95 $6.82 $6.82

19 MICHELLE JERZYK 24 24 24 22 94 $0.00

20 DAVE JAHIMIAK 22 25 23 24 94 $6.82 $6.82

21 FRED GIESE 24 23 25 22 94 $6.25 $6.25

22 ALEXIS STUPI 23 24 22 25 94 $6.25 $6.25

23 DENNIS MINKS 22 24 24 24 94 $0.00

24 RICHARD ILIFF 25 22 23 24 94 $6.82 $6.82

25 CHRIS LEWISON 22 24 24 23 93 $0.00

26 ERIC FUNKHOUSER 24 22 22 25 93 $6.25 $6.25

27 KEVIN ROTERING 23 22 24 24 93 $0.00

28 MIKE BLUSKE 24 22 24 22 92 $10.02 $10.02

29 CADE WALDENBERGER 23 24 21 24 92 $10.02 $10.02

30 DUANE PRICE 23 23 23 23 92 $10.02 $10.02

31 MIKE SLIVINSKI 23 22 24 23 92 $10.02 $10.02

32 DYLAN BRUDOS 24 22 22 24 92 $10.02 $10.02

33 HARLEY HEINRICHS 24 24 22 22 92 $10.02 $10.02

34 CALE ROTERING 24 22 22 24 92 $10.02 $10.02

35 JOHN HAPPEL 20 22 24 25 91 $6.25 $6.25

36 ALANAH PAULSON 22 21 25 23 91 $6.25 $6.25

37 PEYTON FUNKHOUSER 20 25 23 23 91 $6.82 $6.82

38 MARCEL KULAS 23 20 24 24 91 $0.00

39 JOHNNY MARCOU 24 24 21 22 91 $0.00

40 LOGAN GADEN 22 23 25 21 91 $6.25 $6.25

41 DAYNA DONLEY 24 24 21 22 91 $0.00

42 AUTUMN LOGING 21 23 23 23 90 $0.00

43 PETE WALCZAK 21 25 23 21 90 $6.82 $6.82

44 BOB DORZOK 25 22 20 23 90 $6.82 $6.82



45 JAY WALGRAVE 21 23 24 22 90 $0.00

46 JORDAN NACHTIGAL 23 22 23 22 90 $0.00

47 STEVE ELSING 21 24 23 22 90 $0.00

48 PREACHER 23 23 22 22 90 $0.00

49 DYLAN AMUNDSON 22 23 23 21 89 $0.00

50 STEVE PFEILSTICKER 21 22 21 24 88 $0.00

51 ERIC KONZE 22 25 21 20 88 $6.82 $6.82

52 KEVIN OLSON 23 23 20 22 88 $0.00

53 BRENT DARLING 19 24 24 20 87 $17.53 $17.53

54 RICH PENKALSKI 21 22 22 22 87 $17.53 $17.53

55 GREG HOFFMAN 20 23 23 21 87 $17.53 $17.53

56 RANDY HASS 21 21 22 23 87 $17.53 $17.53

57 DAMEK OLSON 21 24 22 19 86 $0.00

58 DREW HASS 22 22 21 21 86 $0.00

59 TODD THOMPSON 24 23 21 17 85 $0.00

60 PAUL PRALLE 20 22 23 19 84 $0.00

61 BRAXTON KONZE 19 21 21 23 84 $0.00

62 PEW WEE 21 19 21 22 83 $0.00

63 KALE MUENKEL 22 19 21 21 83 $0.00

64 BILL SHEPARD 22 21 21 19 83 $0.00

65 ISAAC ARENTZ 22 23 20 16 81 $0.00

66 ETHAN PRALLE 20 21 19 20 80 $0.00

67 DENISE RHODES 20 19 19 22 80 $0.00

68 KADEN LANGHE 21 21 19 19 80 $0.00

69 KADIN OLSON 16 19 22 21 78 $0.00

70 DARRELL ANDERSON 16 20 16 20 72 $0.00

71 BOB SOLBERG 20 18 14 18 70 $0.00

72 MARK CLEMENTS 15 16 18 21 70 $0.00

73 WESLEY CLEMENTS 16 18 11 16 61 $0.00

74 CHAD KIME 14 17 12 14 57 $0.00

75 BILL ARENTZ 18 1 1 0 20 $0.00

$600.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $900.00


